Chapter 15
Page 120, Vocabulary Matching

1. D

2.]

3. A

4. H

5. C

6. 1

7. F

8. K

9. G

10.B

11.E

Page 121, Who Am I?
1. Buddy Roemer
2. Edwin Edwards
3. David Duke

4. Kathleen Blanco
5. Bobby Jindal

6. David Treen

7. Mike Foster

8. Edwin Edwards
9. Cleo Fields

Page 122, Politics in the News?
Read students’ answers about their news reports.

Page 123, Creating a Souvenir T-Shirt
Check students’ T-shirts.

Page 124, Conduct an Interview
Read students’ interviews.

Page 125, Louisiana from A to Z
Answers will vary.

Page 126, Chapter Review
1974

open primary

capital punishment

the oil crisis

Edwin Edwards

Mike Foster

polling

Kathleen Blanco
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9. privatize

10. 300,000

11. women

12. tourism

13. “good times roll”





